
SHAHEED BHAI DIALA JI PUBLIC SCHOOL, LONGOWAL 
Date Sheet 

Pre-Board Examination (2025-26)  
X & XII 

               Class 
              Date/ Day X XII 

08/12/2025 (Monday) SSt (087) English Core (301) 

09/12/2025 (Tuesday) - - 

10/12/2025 (Wednesday) Punjabi (004) Phy. Edu. (048) 

11/12/2025 (Thursday) - - 

12/12/2025 (Friday) Hindi Course-B (085) Punjabi (104) 

13/12/2025 (Saturday) - - 

15/12/2025 (Monday) English (184) Bio.(044)/Maths(041)/Eco.(030) 

16/12/2025 (Tuesday) - Regular Classes 

17/12/2025 (Wednesday) IT (402) Regular Classes 

02/01/2026 (Friday) Maths (041, 241) Phy.(042)/Acc.(055)/His.(027) 

03/01/2026 (Saturday) - - 

05/01/2026 (Monday) Science (086) Chem.(043)/B.St.(054)/Pol.Sci.(028) 

 Exam Timings (08/12/2025 to 05/01/2026): 9:00 am to 12:15 pm 

 On 17/12/2025, there will be regular classes after exam. 

 Declaration of Result (PTM) will be on 10/01/2026 (Saturday) (10:00am to 02:00 pm) 

                                                         PRINCIPAL 
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